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Time Sun, Sept 3 Mon, Sept 4 Tues, Sept 5 Wed, Sept 6 Thurs, Sept 7 Fri, Sept 8 Sat, Sept 9
12:00 AM

Wall of Music

Wall of Music

Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music
Wall of Music

01:00 AM
02:00 AM
03:00 AM
04:00 AM
05:00 AM
06:00 AM

Top 21 Countdown
07:00 AM
08:00 AM Ongoing History

Top 21 Countdown
09:00 AM

Kirsten James

10:00 AM

Jenny West
Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams

Jenny West

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM

Jenny West
03:00 PM

Jade Nixon

04:00 PM

Jade Nixon Jade Nixon

05:00 PM
06:00 PM

Jade Nixon Jade Nixon

07:00 PM
08:00 PM
09:00 PM Ongoing History
10:00 PM

Wall of Music Wall of Music Top 21 Countdown
11:00 PM

Remote (TBD)
Visions

10AM – 2PM

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity

Special 
Notes:
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Time Sun, Sept 10 Mon, Sept 11 Tues, Sept 12 Wed, Sept 13 Thurs, Sept 14 Fri, Sept 15 Sat, Sept 16
12:00 AM

Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music
Wall of Music

01:00 AM
02:00 AM
03:00 AM
04:00 AM
05:00 AM
06:00 AM

Top 21 Countdown
07:00 AM
08:00 AM Ongoing History

Top 21 Countdown
09:00 AM

Dylan Willows

10:00 AM

Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM

Jade Nixon

04:00 PM
05:00 PM
06:00 PM

Jade Nixon Jade Nixon

07:00 PM
08:00 PM
09:00 PM Ongoing History
10:00 PM

Wall of Music Top 21 Countdown
11:00 PM

RIFFLANDIA MUSIC FESTIVAL

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Kirsten James
(Live from RIFF

Royal Athletic Park
12PM – 4PM)

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

(Live from Riff HQ)

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

(Live from Royal Athletic Park)

Jade Nixon
(Live from RIFF

Royal Athletic Park
4PM – 8PM)

Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity

Special 
Notes:
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Time Sun, Sept 17 Mon, Sept 18 Tues, Sept 19 Wed, Sept 20 Thurs, Sept 21 Fri, Sept 22 Sat, Sept 23
12:00 AM

Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music
Wall of Music

01:00 AM
02:00 AM
03:00 AM
04:00 AM
05:00 AM
06:00 AM

Top 21 Countdown
07:00 AM
08:00 AM Ongoing History

Top 21 Countdown
09:00 AM
10:00 AM

Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams
Kirsten James

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM
04:00 PM

Jade Nixon

05:00 PM
06:00 PM

Jade Nixon Jade Nixon

07:00 PM
08:00 PM
09:00 PM Ongoing History
10:00 PM

Wall of Music Top 21 Countdown
11:00 PM

RIFFLANDIA Remote (Pol)
Galaxy Motors
10AM – 2PM

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Kirsten James
(Live from RIFF

Royal Athletic Park
12PM – 3PM)

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Jade Nixon
(Live from RIFF

Royal Athletic Park
3PM – 8PM)

Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity

Special 
Notes:
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Time Sun, Sept 24 Mon, Sept 25 Tues, Sept 26 Wed, Sept 27 Thurs, Sept 28 Fri, Sept 29 Sat, Sept 30
12:00 AM

Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music
Wall of Music

01:00 AM
02:00 AM
03:00 AM
04:00 AM
05:00 AM
06:00 AM

Top 21 Countdown
07:00 AM
08:00 AM Ongoing History

Top 21 Countdown
09:00 AM

Kirsten James

10:00 AM

Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams Jon Williams
Kirsten James

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM

Jade Nixon

04:00 PM

Jade Nixon

05:00 PM
06:00 PM

Jade Nixon Jade Nixon

07:00 PM
08:00 PM
09:00 PM Ongoing History
10:00 PM

Wall of Music Top 21 Countdown
11:00 PM

Remote (Jon)
Tattoo Convention

11AM – 3PM

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Pol Plastino & 
Jenny West

Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity

Special 
Notes:


	Sept 2017

